
M.t .I',O'PA'G4E Of

INTERAGENCY AGREE~MENT NTRCHQ2512D0002-T014/M0008 I1 2
2. ORDER NO. - 3,MOEUISTION NO, 4. SOLICITATION No.

6. EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE 7 PERIOD OF PERFoRMANCE

09/25/2014 09/25/2014 12/13/2012 TO 09/30/2016
8. EERVICINGAGEy . DELIUVER TO

BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY BNL SUNWOC PARK
ALC: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNS: +4: OFFICE OF NEW REACTORS

BROOKHAVEN SITE OFFICE MAILSTOP T-10K8

PO BOX 5000 BLDG 464 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
UPTON NY 11973-5000 ROCKVILLE MD 20852

POC Kim Nekulak

TELEPHONENO. 631-344-7439
10. REOUSNG AGENCY 11. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ALC: 31000001 ONE WRITE FLINT NORTH
DUNS: 040535809 t4:
US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-E17A
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE NRCIPACRESOURCENRCGOV
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
.. ...... .. ROCKVILLE-MD 20852-2738
POC Sandra Nesmith

Ts•EPHONE No. 301-287-0847
12. ISSUING OFFLCE 13. LEGISL.AVE ATHODRTY

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION

MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14.PROJEMID

QBD02
15. PROJECTTITLEU

REVIEW OF EPR STANDARD DESIGN CERTIFICATION APPLIC
1. ACCOUNTING DATA

No funds obligated
17, Is. 19. 20. 21. 22

FTEM NO. SUPPLI-EMSERVICE QUANTJFY UNrr Ujerr PRICE AMOUNT

NRCHQ2512D0002 Task Order No. 14

Master IAA: NRCHQ2512DO002

Reference: ZEROREQ-NRO-14-0158

Titlo: Review of EPR Standard Design

Certification Application FSAR Sections, 3.8.1,

3.8.2, 3.8.3, 3.8.4 and 3,8.5 for the Design of

Seismic Category I Structures

Summary of Changes!

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) ad(

Continued

2& PAYMENT P OVI 8 1.• 2 u 1. T AL AMltOUi'I

EMPLATE - ADMO01 SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE OCT 2 3 2014 Mal



IAANO ORDER NO PAGE OF

NRCHQ2512D0002-T014/M0008 12 2

additional within scope tasks, (2) accept BNL's
proposal dated 9/12/14, and

(3) increase the authorized cost ceiling by

$185,022.00 from $424,548.00 to $609,570.00.

Accordingly, the Agreement is modified as follows:

Reference to the "Statement of Work Modification
2" is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced

with the following Statement of Work attached to

this Modification No. 8 entitled "Statement of

Work Revision No. 2."

The new Authorized Cost Ceiling is $609,570.00.

ll other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Attachment: Statement of Work, Revision No. 2

3NL PI: J. Braverman


